1211 call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com call: 01827 300600   fax: 01827 300620   email: sales@unicrimp.com   visit: www.unicrimp.com
Part Number Colour Length Width Bundle Dia. Max. Min. Strength Pack Qty
QT150LH Natural 150mm 7.6mm 36mm 54.5kg 100
QTB150LH Black 150mm 7.6mm 36mm 54.5kg 100
QT200LH Natural 200mm 7.6mm 50mm 54.5kg 100
QTB200LH Black 200mm 7.6mm 50mm 54.5kg 100
QT300LH Natural 300mm 7.6mm 80mm 54.5kg 100
QTB300LH Black 300mm 7.6mm 80mm 54.5kg 100
QT370LHP Natural 368mm 7.2mm 95mm 53kg 100
QTB370LHP Black 368mm 7.2mm 95mm 53kg 100
QT370LH Natural 370mm 7.6mm 105mm 54.5kg 100
QTB370LH Black 370mm 7.6mm 105mm 54.5kg 100
Part Number Colour Length Width Bundle Dia. Max. Min. Strength Pack Qty
QT200RE Natural 200mm 4.8mm 50mm 22.2kg 100
QTB200RE Black 200mm 4.8mm 50mm 22.2kg 100
QT300RE Natural 300mm 4.8mm 83mm 22.2kg 100
QTB300RE Black 300mm 4.8mm 83mm 22.2kg 100
QT370RE Natural 370mm 4.8mm 96mm 22.2kg 100
QTB370RE Black 370mm 4.8mm 96mm 22.2kg 100
Part Number Colour Length Width Bundle Dia. Max. Min. Strength Pack Qty
QT450H Natural 450mm 8mm 115mm 62kg 100
QTB450H Black 450mm 8mm 115mm 62kg 100
QT550H Natural 550mm 8mm 140mm 62kg 100
QTB550H Black 550mm 8mm 140mm 62kg 100
QT760H Natural 760mm 9mm 190mm 79.4kg 100
QTB760H Black 760mm 9mm 190mm 79.4kg 100
QT810H Natural 810mm 9mm 230mm 79.4kg 100
QTB810H Black 810mm 9mm 230mm 79.4kg 100
Part Number Colour Length Width Bundle Dia. Max. Min. Strength Pack Qty
QT230XH Natural 230mm 12.7mm 50mm 113.5kg 100
QTB230XH Black 230mm 12.7mm 50mm 113.5kg 100
QT280XH Natural 280mm 12.7mm 70mm 113.5kg 100
QTB280XH Black 280mm 12.7mm 70mm 113.5kg 100
QT380XH Natural 380mm 12.7mm 100mm 113.5kg 100
QTB380XH Black 380mm 12.7mm 100mm 113.5kg 100
QT480XH Natural 480mm 12.7mm 130mm 113.5kg 100
QTB480XH Black 480mm 12.7mm 130mm 113.5kg 100
QT550XH Natural 550mm 12.7mm 150mm 113.5kg 100
QTB550XH Black 550mm 12.7mm 150mm 113.5kg 100
QT730XH Natural 730mm 12.7mm 185mm 113.5kg 100
QTB730XH Black 730mm 12.7mm 185mm 113.5kg 100
QT880XH Natural 880mm 12.7mm 250mm 113.5kg 100
QTB880XH Black 880mm 12.7mm 250mm 113.5kg 100
QT1030XH Natural 1030mm 12.7mm 310mm 113.5kg 100
QTB1030XH Black 1030mm 12.7mm 310mm 113.5kg 100
Part Number A B C D E Bundle Dia. Max. Pack Qty
QSST150S 150mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 35mm 100
QSST200S 200mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 50mm 100
QSST300S 300mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 83mm 100
QSST360S 360mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 100mm 100
QSST520S 520mm 4.6mm 0.25mm 6.4mm 4mm 150mm 100
QSST300LH 300mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 83mm 100
QSST360LH 360mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 100mm 100
QSST520LH 520mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 150mm 50
QSST840LH 840mm 7.9mm 0.25mm 10.6mm 5.4mm 250mm 50
Light Heavy Range
Heavy Range
Extra Heavy Range
Stainless Steel Roller Ball Cable Ties
Extra Wide Ties Releasable Ties
The Unicrimp® range of heavy duty cable ties are designed for applications that require combined high strength fixing
and a positive locking capability. They are particularly suitable in difficult situations frequently found in Petro Chemical
or Marine Industries.
They are available in two colours, natural or black. See Table A (page 9) for full specification of nylon material.
Releasable cable ties, designed to facilitate routine changes and repairs. Press tab for easy removal. Mountable head
cable ties used to secure bundled harnesses to panels. They may also be pre mounted to existing installation before
final assembly.
See ‘Table A’ on page 9 for full specification of nylon material.
Dimension A Nominal
Dimension B + -0.4mm
Dimension C + -0.04mm
Dimension D Nominal
Dimension E Nominal
Cable TiesCable Ties
8-
9m
m
4.
8m
m
D
E
A
B12
.7
m
m
C
7.
2m
m
>
7.
6m
m
• Made from 316 grade steel
• Minimum loop tensile strength 4.6mm wide = 44kg                • Minimum loop tensile strength 7.9mm wide = 110kg